
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

17 
6 
7 
8 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
9 

10 
23 
24 
11 
12 
13 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
22 
8 
1 

26 
15 
21 
23 
4 

12 
16 
29 
30 
7 

43 
35 
9 

271 
295 
212 
288 
300 

5 
272 
298 
242 
20 
13 
24 
19 
33 

243 
248 
25 
6 

211 
299 
338 
14 
32 
42 

Name 
Mario Roman 
Ben Hemingway 
Wade Young 
Blake Gutzeit 
Norman Veerbeek 
David Cyprián 
Martin Volny 
Jürg Schütz 
Lars Enöckl 
Radek Olšar 
Philipp Bertl 
Kornel Nemeth 
Robert Scharl 
Andrew Noakley 
Rehrl Valentin 
Oliver Moser 
Teodor Kabakchiev 
Petr Hlubucek 
Maciej Loboz 
Tomáš Louthan 
Stocker Willi 
Michael Gasser 
Zdenek Cyprian 
Rudolf Kavasky 
Johannes Simmer 
Dengler Markus 
Anger Peter 
Rastilav  Hanus 
Jozsa Norbert - Levente 
Attila Havrán 
Benedikt Tazreiter 
Grzegorz Świdziński 
Adam Kubarski 
Matthias Schweighofer 
Maciej Kus 
Wolfgruber Rüdiger 
Dávid Bence Kovács 
Timo Bergmann 
Akos Varga 
Márkus Róbert 

Nat. 
Spania 
Anglia 
Africa de Sud 
Africa de Sud 
Olanda 
Republica Ceha
Republica Ceha
Elvetia 
Austria 
Cehia 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Anglia 
Germania 
Austria 
Bulgaria 
Republica Ceha
Polonia 
Cehia 
Austria 
Austria 
Cehia 
Republica Ceha
Austria 
Germania 
Germania 
Slovacia 
Romania 
Ungaria 
Austria 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Austria 
Polonia 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Hungary 

Competitor 
Zona Paddock 
yeadon guiseley 
KTM Kredito24 
MSA 
Sickrider KTM 
Cyprian s.r.o. 
Motopalic Beta 
Beta Swiss Team 
- 
OLŠAR MOTO 
AllergoSan Racing Team 
HTS KTM 
MC-Augsburg 

MTC Biberbach / Rameis Raci
Bojenci Milk 
Drapáci Trutnov 
CKM CIESZYN 
Dr.K 
Enduro Austria Racing Team 
mxg-parts 
Cyprian s.r.o. 

MTC-Biberbach / IG-Schuba 

MSC-Dreckenach 

BGS Motorsport 
Marko SE 
Rameis Racing 
CKM CIESZYN 
DrK Racing Team 
MXG-Parts 
OSTRY MOTOCROSS 
Enduro Austria Racing Team 
motomax motorsport 
ZonaEnduro 
Extrem Motor SE 
MOTO-HP SE 

Car 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 

KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
SHERCO 
KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

BETA 

KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
SHERCO 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Best Tm 
2:06.994 
2:10.139 
2:11.864 
2:12.936 
2:13.589 
2:15.279 
2:16.291 
2:21.827 
2:21.930 
2:24.044 
2:25.969 
2:28.724 
2:30.159 
2:31.600 
2:33.151 
2:36.697 
2:37.238 
2:38.434 
2:39.636 
2:39.794 
2:40.496 
2:41.573 
2:43.514 
2:44.787 
2:44.892 
2:44.953 
2:48.699 
2:48.733 
2:50.792 
2:53.033 
2:55.880 
2:56.051 
2:56.264 
2:59.242 
2:59.311 
3:00.647 
3:00.772 
3:00.930 
3:02.655 
3:03.439 

Diff 

3.145 
4.870 
5.942 
6.595 
8.285 
9.297 

14.833 
14.936 
17.050 
18.975 
21.730 
23.165 
24.606 
26.157 
29.703 
30.244 
31.440 
32.642 
32.800 
33.502 
34.579 
36.520 
37.793 
37.898 
37.959 
41.705 
41.739 
43.798 
46.039 
48.886 
49.057 
49.270 
52.248 
52.317 
53.653 
53.778 
53.936 
55.661 
56.445 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 

PIC 
28 
29 
30 
14 
31 
32 
15 
16 
33 
34 
17 
35 
18 
19 
36 
20 
21 
22 
37 
23 
24 
25 
38 
26 
39 
40 
27 
41 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
42 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
37 
45 
28 

314 
38 
48 

255 
305 
31 
18 

265 
34 

343 
254 
27 

231 
276 
247 
41 

221 
283 
238 
40 

244 
11 
10 

251 
17 

204 
249 
246 
269 
335 
208 
217 
46 

235 
201 
210 
223 

Name 
Nagy Peter 
Bence Holló 
Dennis Urbanek 
Mosolits Kristof 
Robert Szakas 
Borka Atilla 
Tomas Vlk 
Patrick Wallner 
Jungmann Timo 
Patrick Käfer-Schlager 
Vlastimil junior Stupka 
Patrick Lachetta 
Nagel Joanan 
Daniel Kelly 
Saric Matthias 
Marcin Tynowski 
Macioschek Thomas 
Marcin Wrona 
Holger Dettmann 
Gerd Arnold 
Petr Uher 
Konrad Kaminski 
Csernyik Péter 
Patrick Schermann 
Leimhofer Andreas 
Vegard Smedsland 
Martin Michna 
Florian Kirchmayer 
Dirk Pasedag 
Damian Tekieli 
Jan Kowalowka 
Ondřej Voňavka 
Péter Miksi 
Adam Spieglanin 
Mario Egger 
Hostyánszki Tibor 
Jeroen van den Bor 
Fritzsche Marco 
Rokowski Marcin 
Peter Schweingruber 

Nat. 
Ungaria 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Romania 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Germania 
Germania 
Austria 
Cehia 
Germania 
Romania 
Anglia 
Germania 
Polonia 
Germania 
Polonia 
Germania 
Austria 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Ungaria 
Austria 

Norvegia 
Cehia 
Austria 
Germania 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Polonia 
Elvetia 
Ungaria 
Olanda 
Germania 
Polonia 
Elvetia 

Competitor 
Arrabona 
MEXtrem SE 

1WD 
Enduro team Rolizo 
Team Extracross 
Fast Forms Racing 
TEAM 907racing.com 
babinek team 

Danger Dan Racing 
www.houseofcross.de 
Partizano Penetrator Squad 
Racing for riesa 
CKM CIESZYN 
Fair Metall 
mxg-parts 
Blue Smoke 
PartizanoPenetrator/EnduroRa
MOTO-HP SE 

Austria 
Finsland crossklubb 
Itecotraderacingczech 
TEAM 907racing.com 
GELÄNDESPORT NORDOST 
CKM CIESZYN 
CKM CIESZYN 
RT-7 Racing Team 
DÉL-KONSTRUKT SE 
Silesia Enduro 
Pussy Riders 
1WD 
KNMV 
you must ride Not roll!!! 
OSTRY MOTOCROSS 
FMS 

Car 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
SHERCO 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
SHERCO 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SHERCO 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Best Tm 
3:03.866 
3:03.977 
3:05.232 
3:06.767 
3:06.840 
3:07.510 
3:09.614 
3:09.967 
3:09.967 
3:10.665 
3:11.307 
3:11.685 
3:12.873 
3:14.270 
3:14.611 
3:15.938 
3:17.662 
3:17.690 
3:18.000 
3:20.946 
3:21.142 
3:21.192 
3:21.390 
3:21.968 
3:22.874 
3:24.371 
3:25.868 
3:27.397 
3:29.947 
3:32.122 
3:33.750 
3:34.125 
3:42.837 
3:43.762 
3:44.540 
3:45.797 
3:46.144 
3:49.871 
3:50.586 
3:51.033 

Diff 
56.872 
56.983 
58.238 
59.773 
59.846 

1:00.516 
1:02.620 
1:02.973 
1:02.973 
1:03.671 
1:04.313 
1:04.691 
1:05.879 
1:07.276 
1:07.617 
1:08.944 
1:10.668 
1:10.696 
1:11.006 
1:13.952 
1:14.148 
1:14.198 
1:14.396 
1:14.974 
1:15.880 
1:17.377 
1:18.874 
1:20.403 
1:22.953 
1:25.128 
1:26.756 
1:27.131 
1:35.843 
1:36.768 
1:37.546 
1:38.803 
1:39.150 
1:42.877 
1:43.592 
1:44.039 
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Pos 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 

PIC 
39 
40 
43 
41 
42 
43 
44 
44 
45 
46 
47 
45 
48 
49 
46 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
47 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 

No. 
225 
287 
44 

334 
250 
329 
258 

3 
226 
294 
236 
39 

214 
308 

2 
232 
252 
263 
206 
215 
324 
207 
47 

222 
268 
315 
216 
245 
312 
275 
228 
302 
319 
337 
330 
259 
237 
220 
203 
336 

Name 
Peter Rahn 
Jan Pozar 
Barna Toth 
Daniel Vegh 
Jaromír Lach 
Fasching Markus 
Thomas Radax 
Vitalii Shevchenko 
Markus Rieder 
Erwin Bloemen 
Pawel Modry 
Gábor Molnár 
Ronny Mauersberger 
Janos Tichi 
Vitalii Iakovenko 
Rafał Tomaszewski 
Oldřich Bražina 
Hampe Sebastian 
Andreas Wudtke 
Mainhardt Eric 
Gschaider Florian 
Adrian Gwozdzik 
Jager Norbert 
Toni Meyes 
Miroslav Otahal 
Jonas Schwab 
Wieslaw Polnik 
Manuel Unger 
László Fülöp 
Michael Bichler 
Gert Pieper Goed 
Raul Fic 
Michael Stump 
Kiss János 
Daniel Fasching 
Jürgen Lovranich 
Tomasz Poloczek 
Oester Marco 
Daniel Held 
Dr.Herczegfalvy Csanad 

Nat. 
Germania 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Austria 
Austria 
Ucraina 
Germania 
Belgia 
Polonia 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Ucraina 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Austria 
Polonia 
Ungaria 
Elvetia 
Cehia 
Germania 
Polonia 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Olanda 
România 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Austria 
Austria 
Polonia 
Elvetia 
Germania 
Ungaria 

Competitor 
x-leo 
vomacky 
MEXtrem SE 
MotoX 
Motopalič Beta Team 
Mit_Schwinga 
Mountain-Enduro 
Kiev Enduro TeaM 
WeyEndExtrem 
Drapáci Joppen-Motoren 
PartizanoPenetrator/MGT 
moto-hp SE 
Enduro Fleischer/ MC Mek 
Extrém Motor SE 
Kiev Enduro Team 
Partizano Penetrator Squad 
Motopalič Beta Team 
- 
Geländesport-Nordost 
Enduro Freunde Erzgebirge 
ICH 
Silesia Enduro 
Arabona 
Pussy Rider 
Enduro Zabreh 
- 
Silesia Enduro 

Marko SE 
MXTREME 
KNMV 
ENDURO RESITA 

Dél-konstrukt se 
Mit_Schwinga 
Lovi Racing 
PartizanoPenetrator/EnduroRa
Pussy Riders 
MC Wolgast 
ARRABONA 

Car 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
HUSABERG 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
GAS GAS 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
SHERCO 

KTM 
BETA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
HUSABERG 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Best Tm 
3:53.621 
3:54.232 
3:56.966 
3:57.456 
3:59.054 
4:00.587 
4:00.610 
4:02.480 
4:03.873 
4:04.127 
4:04.685 
4:06.286 
4:07.120 
4:09.858 
4:10.653 
4:10.833 
4:11.034 
4:12.560 
4:14.343 
4:15.713 
4:16.388 
4:20.522 
4:22.680 
4:24.033 
4:25.339 
4:26.078 
4:27.988 
4:29.325 
4:30.741 
4:33.019 
4:34.909 
4:36.405 
4:38.804 
4:41.511 
4:42.000 
4:42.514 
4:43.914 
4:44.949 
4:45.878 
4:45.899 

Diff 
1:46.627 
1:47.238 
1:49.972 
1:50.462 
1:52.060 
1:53.593 
1:53.616 
1:55.486 
1:56.879 
1:57.133 
1:57.691 
1:59.292 
2:00.126 
2:02.864 
2:03.659 
2:03.839 
2:04.040 
2:05.566 
2:07.349 
2:08.719 
2:09.394 
2:13.528 
2:15.686 
2:17.039 
2:18.345 
2:19.084 
2:20.994 
2:22.331 
2:23.747 
2:26.025 
2:27.915 
2:29.411 
2:31.810 
2:34.517 
2:35.006 
2:35.520 
2:36.920 
2:37.955 
2:38.884 
2:38.905 
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Pos 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 

PIC 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 

No. 
279 
310 
331 
325 
205 
240 
274 
316 
280 
218 
286 
273 
264 
266 
233 
229 
307 
277 
292 
328 
309 
327 
253 
290 
291 
267 
304 
342 
297 
333 
202 
261 
227 
270 
200 
293 
321 
320 
313 
219 

Name 
Wessel Peters 
Burányi Attila 
Schwinger Willibald 
Matěj Oliva 
Stefan Nowack 
Lukas Kerschbaumer 
Cantieni Roman 
René Triska 
Thomas Eleser 
Hans-Jakob Josi 
Jan Mares 
Leutwyler Nicolo 
Vlastimil Stupka 
Jaromír Orság 
Tristan Mooij 
Hendri Van de Steeg 
Michel Bastian 
Miene Thomas 
Jiri Fila 
Daniel Szabo 
Török Dávid 
Zettl Johannes 
Stefan Baer 
Tomas Nemec 
Jiri Fila junior 
Hagen Murgg 
Hans Steinmassl 
Radu Ungur 
Lukáš Polívka 
Ferenc Tamer 
Michael Sittel 
Lemcke Ronny 
Peter van Ee 
Lukáš Voňavka 
Marco Breitschaft 
Václav Holý 
Marcus Führenstahl 
Peter Haunschmid 
Pierre Schendel 
Jonathan Grossen 

Nat. 
Olanda 
Ungaria 
Austria 
Cehia 
Germania 
Austria 
Elvetia 
Germania 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Cehia 
Elvetia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Olanda 
Olanda 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Ungaria 
Austria 
Germania 
Republica Ceha
Cehia 
Austria 
Germania 
Romania 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Germania 
Olanda 
Cehia 
Germania 
Cehia 
Austria 
Austria 
Germania 
Elvetia 

Competitor 
MBC de Zevenheuvelen 
Extrem mske 
Mit_Schwinga 
Energydrinky.cz 
MC Wolgast 
IG SCHUBA 
Enduro Bastards 
- 
Elli Racing 
Pussy Riders 
Dr.K team 
Team Grischun 
Babínek team 
Babínek team 
KNMV 
KNMV 
Fast Forms Racing 
Team Röderaue 
Dr.K Racing team 
ARRABONA 
Extreme mske 
FSC 3x6=18 
MC Vellahn 
Dr.K racing team 
Dr.K Racing team 
907 racing 
Team Extracross 
HETA 
Motopalič 
Motomax 
Motoroox - you must ride - not 
Pütt Racing 
Holland 
RT-7 Racing Team 
you must ride- not roll!!! 
Dr.K Racing Team 
De Odrugga 
Enduro-Team-Vienna 
MSC Laubuseschbach 
Pussy Riders 

Car 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
SHERCO 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Best Tm 
4:47.419 
4:47.662 
4:49.801 
4:49.890 
4:51.023 
4:54.781 
4:55.487 
4:58.011 
4:58.155 
5:01.348 
5:05.299 
5:05.613 
5:07.084 
5:10.990 
5:11.687 
5:12.168 
5:14.088 
5:22.840 
5:26.556 
5:30.142 
5:30.142 
5:33.164 
5:37.982 
5:38.687 
5:42.608 
5:47.005 
5:47.101 
5:47.177 
5:49.534 
5:52.752 
5:59.489 
6:03.522 
6:06.967 
6:07.191 
6:09.788 
6:11.927 
6:13.646 
6:14.959 
6:14.965 
6:16.406 

Diff 
2:40.425 
2:40.668 
2:42.807 
2:42.896 
2:44.029 
2:47.787 
2:48.493 
2:51.017 
2:51.161 
2:54.354 
2:58.305 
2:58.619 
3:00.090 
3:03.996 
3:04.693 
3:05.174 
3:07.094 
3:15.846 
3:19.562 
3:23.148 
3:23.148 
3:26.170 
3:30.988 
3:31.693 
3:35.614 
3:40.011 
3:40.107 
3:40.183 
3:42.540 
3:45.758 
3:52.495 
3:56.528 
3:59.973 
4:00.197 
4:02.794 
4:04.933 
4:06.652 
4:07.965 
4:07.971 
4:09.412 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176 
177 
178 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 
187 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
318 
281 
282 
326 
234 
289 
296 
209 
301 
224 
303 
332 
230 
262 
323 
213 
241 
257 
317 
306 
278 
284 
256 
260 
285 
239 
311 

36 
322 
339 
340 
341 

Name 
Stephan Schreier 
Matthias Zill 
Lukas Vongrej 
Jiří Podroužek 
Aalt Pieper Allerbeste 
Vlastimil Sindelar 
Míša Polívková 
Arkadiusz Małolepszy 
ciurla marian 
Krzysztof Lenik 
Andreas Böck 
Robert Legat 
Agnieszka Smolińska 
Buchholz Bernd 
Walter Haunschmid 
Marcisz 
Manuel Leichtfried 
Christian Hagenhofer 
Manuel Bleeck 
Pierre Schendel 
Schmidt Rico 
Petr Rott 
Mario Haefke 
Sebastian Schulze 
Jiri Kalat 
Andreas Fahrenberger 
König Bernd 

Raul Gadola 
Manuel Wohlschlager 
Michael Ryda 
Klaus Huemer 
Michael Kornarek 

Nat. 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Olanda 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Polonia 
România 
Polonia 
Germania 
Austria 
Polonia 
Germania 
Austria 
Polonia 
Austria 
Austria 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Austria 
Germania 

România 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 

Competitor 
- 
Dirtpig Racing Plauen 
DrK Racing Team 
DIRTRIDER.CZ 
KNMV 
DrK Racing Team 
Dr.K Racing Team 
Rybnik 
enduro lupac 
Silesia Enduro 
MSC Saal 
Mit_Schwinga 
Włodawaski Motorowy Klub Sp
- 
Enduro-Team-Vienna 
Silesia Enduro 
LietzSport 
Mounten-Enduro/Mx-Irre 
Manuel Bleeck 
MSC Laubuseschbach 

Dr. K racing team 
Pütt-Racing 
MC Parchim 
Dr. K 
IG-Schuba 
Fast Forms Racing 

Master Bike Cluj 
Enduro Team Vienna 
KGRT 
KGRT 
KGRT 

Car 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

HUSQVARNA 
HUSABERG 
HUSQVARNA 
SHERCO 
KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Best Tm 
6:22.783 
6:29.739 
6:34.165 
6:41.889 
6:45.949 
6:47.845 
7:01.941 
7:02.019 
7:02.838 
7:12.072 
7:23.663 
7:25.847 
7:26.120 
7:26.687 
7:31.734 
7:37.229 
7:39.343 
7:40.379 
7:43.169 
8:02.884 
8:14.185 
8:18.127 
8:33.210 
8:56.746 
9:27.027 
9:59.758 

12:17.261 

Diff 
4:15.789 
4:22.745 
4:27.171 
4:34.895 
4:38.955 
4:40.851 
4:54.947 
4:55.025 
4:55.844 
5:05.078 
5:16.669 
5:18.853 
5:19.126 
5:19.693 
5:24.740 
5:30.235 
5:32.349 
5:33.385 
5:36.175 
5:55.890 
6:07.191 
6:11.133 
6:26.216 
6:49.752 
7:20.033 
7:52.764 

10:10.267 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 

22 
8 

26 
12 
30 
15 
23 
21 
35 
43 
4 
7 

271 
16 

288 
212 
295 

29 
9 

Name 
Wade Young 
Mario Roman 
Ben Hemingway 
Blake Gutzeit 
Lars Enöckl 
Kornel Nemeth 
Norman Veerbeek 
Martin Volny 
David Cyprián 
Rehrl Valentin 
Andrew Noakley 
Jürg Schütz 
Robert Scharl 
Teodor Kabakchiev 
Radek Olšar 
Tomáš Louthan 
Maciej Loboz 
Petr Hlubucek 

Philipp Bertl 
Oliver Moser 

Nat. 
Africa de Sud 
Spania 
Anglia 
Africa de Sud 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Olanda 
Republica Ceha 
Republica Ceha 
Germania 
Anglia 
Elvetia 
Germania 
Bulgaria 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Republica Ceha 

Austria 
Austria 

Competitor 
KTM Kredito24 
Zona Paddock 
Yeadon Guiseley 
MSA 
- 
HTS KTM 
Sickrider KTM 
Motopalic Beta 
Cyprian s.r.o. 

Beta Swiss Team 
MC-Augsburg 
Bojenci Milk 
Olsar Moto 
Dr.K 
CKM Cieszyn 
Drapáci Trutnov 

AllergoSan Racing Tea
MTC Biberbach / Rame

Car 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
BETA 

BETA 
KTM 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
HOBBY 
PRO 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

PRO 
PRO 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

Total Tm 
12:55.524 
13:02.272 
13:36.471 
13:58.037 
14:05.590 
14:16.787 
14:29.346 
14:33.093 
14:34.566 
15:00.505 
15:16.194 
13:09.007 
13:14.425 
13:21.558 
13:26.805 
14:10.255 
14:40.847 

3:26.794 

Diff 

6.748 
40.947 

1:02.513 
1:10.066 
1:21.263 
1:33.822 
1:37.569 
1:39.042 
2:04.981 
2:20.670 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm
2:06.825 
2:04.603 
2:12.697 
2:14.033 
2:18.871 
2:17.360 
2:20.177 
2:18.765 
2:17.746 
2:18.778 
2:22.836 
2:27.625 
2:30.824 
2:32.140 
2:31.512 
2:35.146 
2:40.714 
3:22.361 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.748 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.603 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

22 - Mario Roman 
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Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(35) Rehrl Valentin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(43) Andrew Noakley 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) Jürg Schütz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(7) Robert Scharl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(271) Teodor Kabakchiev 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(16) Radek Olšar 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(288) Tomáš Louthan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(212) Maciej Loboz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(295) Petr Hlubucek 

Lap Tm 

2:30.602 

2:20.314 

2:26.395 

2:31.021 

2:25.316 

2:17.746 

2:34.276 

2:53.868 

2:21.190 

2:20.666 

2:28.122 

2:18.778 

2:24.958 

2:22.836 

2:26.026 

2:31.624 

3:03.010 

2:24.121 

2:42.784 

2:38.646 

2:27.625 

2:36.307 

2:40.365 

2:51.337 

2:41.763 

2:32.801 

2:33.598 

2:30.824 

2:49.121 

2:38.247 

2:36.186 

2:41.899 

2:32.140 

2:37.554 

2:49.131 

2:35.959 

2:31.512 

2:49.263 

3:09.712 

2:45.397 

2:40.352 

2:35.146 

2:55.635 

3:06.946 

2:45.224 

2:40.714 

3:14.506 

2:48.612 

Diff 

+12.856 

+2.568 

+8.649 

+13.275 

+7.570 

+15.498 

+35.090 

+2.412 

+1.888 

+9.344 

+2.122 

+3.190 

+8.788 

+40.174 

+1.285 

+15.159 

+11.021 

+8.682 

+12.740 

+20.513 

+10.939 

+1.977 

+2.774 

+16.981 

+6.107 

+4.046 

+9.759 

+6.042 

+17.619 

+4.447 

+17.751 

+34.566 

+10.251 

+5.206 

+20.489 

+26.232 

+4.510 

+33.792 

+7.898 

Time of Day 

16:01:13.581 

16:03:33.895 

16:06:00.290 

16:08:31.311 

16:10:56.627 

16:13:14.373 

16:01:17.688 

16:04:11.556 

16:06:32.746 

16:08:53.412 

16:11:21.534 

16:13:40.312 

16:01:08.384 

16:03:31.220 

16:05:57.246 

16:08:28.870 

16:11:31.880 

16:13:56.001 

16:01:25.871 

16:04:04.517 

16:06:32.142 

16:09:08.449 

16:11:48.814 

16:01:35.246 

16:04:17.009 

16:06:49.810 

16:09:23.408 

16:11:54.232 

16:01:32.893 

16:04:11.140 

16:06:47.326 

16:09:29.225 

16:12:01.365 

16:01:20.747 

16:04:09.878 

16:06:45.837 

16:09:17.349 

16:12:06.612 

16:01:53.532 

16:04:38.929 

16:07:19.281 

16:09:54.427 

16:12:50.062 

16:01:51.598 

16:04:36.822 

16:07:17.536 

16:10:32.042 

16:13:20.654 

Lap 

1 

Lap Tm 

3:22.361 

Diff Time of Day 

16:02:06.601 

Lap 

(1) Wade Young 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Mario Roman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8) Ben Hemingway 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(26) Blake Gutzeit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(12) Lars Enöckl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(30) Kornel Nemeth 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15) Norman Veerbeek 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23) Martin Volny 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(21) David Cyprián 

Lap Tm 

2:08.218 

2:06.932 

2:13.286 

2:08.647 

2:06.825 

2:09.010 

2:04.603 

2:08.336 

2:05.711 

2:12.553 

2:09.089 

2:19.458 

2:14.197 

2:12.709 

2:12.697 

2:14.054 

2:23.274 

2:16.866 

2:16.838 

2:14.033 

2:17.403 

2:28.160 

2:20.895 

2:18.315 

2:21.809 

2:20.269 

2:18.871 

2:19.369 

2:19.354 

2:23.016 

2:37.701 

2:20.802 

2:17.360 

2:19.853 

2:17.583 

2:20.023 

2:21.002 

2:26.999 

2:20.177 

2:21.873 

2:23.288 

2:33.171 

2:44.983 

2:21.872 

2:21.966 

2:21.777 

2:20.719 

2:18.765 

Diff 

+1.393 

+0.107 

+6.461 

+1.822 

+2.185 

+3.733 

+1.108 

+7.950 

+4.486 

+14.855 

+1.500 

+0.012 

+1.357 

+10.577 

+4.169 

+2.805 

+3.370 

+14.127 

+6.862 

+4.282 

+2.938 

+1.398 

+0.498 

+0.483 

+4.145 

+20.341 

+3.442 

+2.493 

+0.223 

+2.663 

+0.825 

+6.822 

+1.696 

+3.111 

+12.994 

+26.218 

+3.107 

+3.201 

+3.012 

+1.954 

Time of Day 

16:00:50.631 

16:02:57.563 

16:05:10.849 

16:07:19.496 

16:09:26.321 

16:11:35.331 

16:00:46.932 

16:02:55.268 

16:05:00.979 

16:07:13.532 

16:09:22.621 

16:11:42.079 

16:00:56.678 

16:03:09.387 

16:05:22.084 

16:07:36.138 

16:09:59.412 

16:12:16.278 

16:00:59.038 

16:03:13.071 

16:05:30.474 

16:07:58.634 

16:10:19.529 

16:12:37.844 

16:01:04.518 

16:03:24.787 

16:05:43.658 

16:08:03.027 

16:10:22.381 

16:12:45.397 

16:01:20.973 

16:03:41.775 

16:05:59.135 

16:08:18.988 

16:10:36.571 

16:12:56.594 

16:01:03.645 

16:03:30.644 

16:05:50.821 

16:08:12.694 

16:10:35.982 

16:13:09.153 

16:01:27.801 

16:03:49.673 

16:06:11.639 

16:08:33.416 

16:10:54.135 

16:13:12.900 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Blake Gutzeit (26) 

2 Mario Roman (22) 

3 Wade Young (1) 

4 Ben Hemingway (8) 

5 Norman Veerbeek (15) 

6 Lars Enöckl (12) 

7 Martin Volny (23) 

8 David Cyprián (21) 

9 Jürg Schütz (4) 

10 Radek Olšar (16) 

11 Kornel Nemeth (30) 

12 Rehrl Valentin (35) 

13 Andrew Noakley (43) 

14 Teodor Kabakchiev (271) 

15 Tomáš Louthan (288) 

16 Robert Scharl (7) 

17 Petr Hlubucek (295) 

18 Maciej Loboz (212) 

19 - 

20 - 

0 

26 

22 

1 

8 

15 

12 

23 

21 

4 

16 

30 

35 

43 

271 

288 

7 

295 

212 

1 

22 

1 

8 

26 

15 

12 

43 

21 

35 

16 

30 

4 

23 

271 

7 

212 

288 

295 

2 

22 

1 

8 

26 

12 

15 

43 

21 

30 

23 

4 

16 

271 

35 

7 

212 

288 

3 

22 

1 

8 

26 

12 

15 

43 

30 

21 

23 

4 

35 

16 

271 

7 

212 

288 

4 

22 

1 

8 

26 

12 

15 

30 

43 

21 

23 

35 

4 

16 

7 

271 

288 

212 

5 

22 

1 

8 

26 

12 

15 

30 

23 

21 

35 

43 

4 

7 

271 

16 

288 

212 

6 

1 

22 

8 

26 

12 

30 

15 

23 

21 

35 

43 

Lapchart
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
272 
212 
271 
248 
264 
299 
280 
338 
308 
251 
255 
266 
343 
265 
334 
335 
210 
283 
298 
312 
288 
236 
250 
275 
324 
281 
243 
286 
300 
242 
252 
342 
247 
244 
301 

Name 
Zdenek Cyprian 
Maciej Loboz 
Teodor Kabakchiev 
Grzegorz Świdziński 
Vlastimil Stupka 
Wolfgruber Rüdiger 
Thomas Eleser 
Dávid Bence Kovács 
Janos Tichi 
Martin Michna 
Tomas Vlk 
Jaromír Orság 
Nagel Joanan 
Vlastimil junior Stupka 
Daniel Vegh 
Péter Miksi 
Rokowski Marcin 
Petr Uher 
Rudolf Kavasky 
László Fülöp 
Tomáš Louthan 
Pawel Modry 
Jaromír Lach 
Michael Bichler 
Gschaider Florian 
Matthias Zill 
Benedikt Tazreiter 
Jan Mares 
Stocker Willi 
Johannes Simmer 
Oldřich Bražina 
Radu Ungur 
Marcin Wrona 
Patrick Schermann 
Ciurla Marian 

Nat. 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Bulgaria 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Austria 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Romania 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Ungaria 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Republica Ceha 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Germania 
Austria 
Germania 
Austria 
Cehia 
Austria 
Austria 
Cehia 
Romania 
Polonia 
Austria 
România 

Competitor 
Cyprian s.r.o. 
CKM Cieszyn 
Bojenci Milk 
CKM CIESZYN 
Babínek team 
Enduro Austria Racin
Elli Racing 
Motomax Motorsport 
Extrém Motor SE 
Itecotraderacingczec
Enduro team Rolizo 
Babínek team 

babinek team 
MotoX 
DÉL-KONSTRUKT S
OSTRY MOTOCROS
Blue Smoke 

Marko SE 
Dr.K 
PartizanoPenetrator/
Motopalič Beta Team
MXTREME 
ICH 
Dirtpig Racing Plaue
Rameis Racing 
Dr.K team 
Enduro Austria Racin
MTC-Biberbach / IG-
Motopalič Beta Team
HETA 
CKM CIESZYN 

Enduro Lupac 

Car 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
GAS GAS 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 

KTM 
KTM 
SHERCO 
KTM 
HUSABERG 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
HUSQVARNA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty 

+1h: PC6 

+1h: PC9 
+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC8 

+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC8 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
2:37:59.042 
2:51:29.543 
2:54:35.630 
3:04:51.011 
3:31:10.633 
3:31:42.785 
3:33:19.004 
3:39:00.766 
3:43:59.838 
3:44:42.134 
3:48:20.585 
3:48:59.712 
3:49:17.802 
3:55:42.789 
4:03:40.909 
4:05:47.336 
4:17:20.295 
4:17:21.018 
4:24:05.707 
4:31:08.064 
4:36:21.001 
4:37:12.214 
4:37:15.238 
4:39:21.692 
4:44:16.321 
4:46:55.243 
4:49:07.428 
4:54:38.436 
4:56:13.004 
4:59:55.990 
5:08:19.766 
5:20:57.657 
5:34:06.459 
5:34:33.932 
5:36:31.196 

Diff

13:30.501 
16:36.588 
26:51.969 
53:11.591 
53:43.743 
55:19.962 

1:01:01.724 
1:06:00.796 
1:06:43.092 
1:10:21.543 
1:11:00.670 
1:11:18.760 
1:17:43.747 
1:25:41.867 
1:27:48.294 
1:39:21.253 
1:39:21.976 
1:46:06.665 
1:53:09.022 
1:58:21.959 
1:59:13.172 
1:59:16.196 
2:01:22.650 
2:06:17.279 
2:08:56.201 
2:11:08.386 
2:16:39.394 
2:18:13.962 
2:21:56.948 
2:30:20.724 
2:42:58.615 
2:56:07.417 
2:56:34.890 
2:58:32.154 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13:30.501 

Avg. Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37:59.042 

Best Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 

No. 
314 
206 
291 
336 
201 
292 
246 
315 
240 
340 
269 
309 
294 
216 
249 
214 
258 
207 
327 
204 
223 
297 
277 
287 
289 
296 
209 
276 
274 
237 
231 
221 
253 
320 

Name 
Mosolits Kristof 
Andreas Wudtke 
Jiri Fila junior 
Dr.Herczegfalvy Csanad
Fritzsche Marco 
Jiri Fila 
Jan Kowalowka 
Jonas Schwab 
Lukas Kerschbaumer 
Klaus Huemer 
Ondřej Voňavka 
Török Dávid 
Erwin Bloemen 
Wieslaw Polnik 
Damian Tekieli 
Ronny Mauersberger 
Thomas Radax 
Adrian Gwozdzik 
Zettl Johannes 
Dirk Pasedag 
Peter Schweingruber 
Lukáš Polívka 
Miene Thomas 
Jan Pozar 
Vlastimil Sindelar 
Míša Polívková 
Arkadiusz Małolepszy 
Macioschek Thomas 
Cantieni Roman 
Tomasz Poloczek 
Marcin Tynowski 
Gerd Arnold 
Stefan Baer 
Peter Haunschmid 

Nat. 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Germania 
Austria 
Austria 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Belgia 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Germania 
Austria 
Polonia 
Austria 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Cehia 
Germania 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Austria 
Germania 
Austria 

Competitor 

Geländesport-Nordos
Dr.K Racing team 
ARRABONA 
you must ride Not rol
Dr.K Racing team 
CKM CIESZYN 
- 
IG SCHUBA 
KGRT 
RT-7 Racing Team 
Extreme mske 
Drapáci Joppen-Moto
Silesia Enduro 
CKM CIESZYN 
Enduro Fleischer/ MC
Mountain-Enduro 
Silesia Enduro 
FSC 3x6=18 
GELÄNDESPORT N
FMS 
Motopalič 
Team Röderaue 
vomacky 
DrK Racing Team 
Dr.K Racing Team 
Rybnik 
Racing for riesa 
Enduro Bastards 
PartizanoPenetrator/
Partizano Penetrator
mxg-parts 
MC Vellahn 
Enduro-Team-Vienna

Car 

KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
HUSQVARNA 
SHERCO 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
SHERCO 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
BETA 
BETA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
SHERCO 
HUSABERG 
KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty 
+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC6,8 

+1h: PC8 

+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC8 

+1h: PC8 

+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC8 

+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC8 
+1h: PC7 
+1h: PC8 

+1h: PC8 
+2h: PC6,8 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
5:39:06.079 
5:39:55.886 
5:44:54.475 
5:48:18.117 
5:50:58.903 
5:54:00.036 
5:55:22.214 
5:56:42.731 
6:06:24.405 
6:09:39.427 
6:10:30.421 
6:11:44.307 
6:13:25.347 
6:15:35.187 
6:27:40.441 
6:36:49.321 
6:40:59.572 
6:41:01.681 
6:41:56.372 
6:56:45.061 
6:57:49.195 
6:58:11.276 
6:58:25.030 
7:00:26.774 
7:05:57.877 
7:06:24.210 
7:15:43.229 
7:16:07.800 
7:21:44.021 
7:28:26.108 
7:30:20.948 
7:33:08.174 
7:57:16.320 
9:05:52.890 

Diff
3:01:07.037 
3:01:56.844 
3:06:55.433 
3:10:19.075 
3:12:59.861 
3:16:00.994 
3:17:23.172 
3:18:43.689 
3:28:25.363 
3:31:40.385 
3:32:31.379 
3:33:45.265 
3:35:26.305 
3:37:36.145 
3:49:41.399 
3:58:50.279 
4:03:00.530 
4:03:02.639 
4:03:57.330 
4:18:46.019 
4:19:50.153 
4:20:12.234 
4:20:25.988 
4:22:27.732 
4:27:58.835 
4:28:25.168 
4:37:44.187 
4:38:08.758 
4:43:44.979 
4:50:27.066 
4:52:21.906 
4:55:09.132 
5:19:17.278 
6:27:53.848 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13:30.501 

Avg. Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37:59.042 

Best Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

295 
211 
305 
254 
238 
208 
217 
235 
225 
329 
226 
232 
263 
215 
222 
268 
245 
228 
302 
319 
337 
330 
259 
203 
279 
310 
331 
325 
205 
316 
218 
273 
233 
229 

Name 

Petr Hlubucek 
Maciej Kus 
Patrick Wallner 
Daniel Kelly 
Konrad Kaminski 
Adam Spieglanin 
Mario Egger 
Jeroen van den Bor 
Peter Rahn 
Fasching Markus 
Markus Rieder 
Rafał Tomaszewski 
Hampe Sebastian 
Mainhardt Eric 
Toni Meyes 
Miroslav Otahal 
Manuel Unger 
Gert Pieper Goed 
Raul Fic 
Michael Stump 
Kiss János 
Daniel Fasching 
Jürgen Lovranich 
Daniel Held 
Wessel Peters 
Burányi Attila 
Schwinger Willibald 
Matěj Oliva 
Stefan Nowack 
René Triska 
Hans-Jakob Josi 
Leutwyler Nicolo 
Tristan Mooij 
Hendri Van de Steeg 

Nat. 

Republica Ceha 
Polonia 
Germania 
Anglia 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Elvetia 
Olanda 
Germania 
Austria 
Germania 
Polonia 
Germania 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Cehia 
Austria 
Olanda 
România 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Austria 
Austria 
Germania 
Olanda 
Ungaria 
Austria 
Cehia 
Germania 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Elvetia 
Olanda 
Olanda 

Competitor 

Drapáci Trutnov 
OSTRY MOTOCROS
Team Extracross 
Danger Dan Racing 
PartizanoPenetrator/
Silesia Enduro 
Pussy Riders 
KNMV 
x-leo 
Mit_Schwinga 
WeyEndExtrem 
Partizano Penetrator
- 
Enduro Freunde Erzg
Pussy Rider 
Enduro Zabreh 

KNMV 
ENDURO RESITA 

Dél-konstrukt se 
Mit_Schwinga 
Lovi Racing 
MC Wolgast 
MBC de Zevenheuve
Extrem mske 
Mit_Schwinga 
Energydrinky.cz 
MC Wolgast 
- 
Pussy Riders 
Team Grischun 
KNMV 
KNMV 

Car 

BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSABERG 

Class 

HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps Total Tm 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13:30.501 

Avg. Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37:59.042 

Best Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
307 
328 
290 
267 
304 
333 
202 
261 
227 
270 
200 
293 
321 
313 
219 
318 
282 
326 
234 
224 
303 
332 
230 
262 
323 
213 
241 
257 
317 
306 
278 
284 
256 
260 
285 

Name 
Michel Bastian 
Daniel Szabo 
Tomas Nemec 
Hagen Murgg 
Hans Steinmassl 
Ferenc Tamer 
Michael Sittel 
Lemcke Ronny 
Peter van Ee 
Lukáš Voňavka 
Marco Breitschaft 
Václav Holý 
Marcus Führenstahl 
Pierre Schendel 
Jonathan Grossen 
Stephan Schreier 
Lukas Vongrej 
Jiří Podroužek 
Aalt Pieper Allerbeste 
Krzysztof Lenik 
Andreas Böck 
Robert Legat 
Agnieszka Smolińska 
Buchholz Bernd 
Walter Haunschmid 
Marcisz 
Manuel Leichtfried 
Christian Hagenhofer 
Manuel Bleeck 
Eichert Matthias 
Schmidt Rico 
Petr Rott 
Mario Haefke 
Sebastian Schulze 
Jiri Kalat 

Nat. 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Republica Ceha 
Austria 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Germania 
Olanda 
Cehia 
Germania 
Cehia 
Austria 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Germania 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Olanda 
Polonia 
Germania 
Austria 
Polonia 
Germania 
Austria 
Polonia 
Austria 
Austria 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 

Competitor 
Fast Forms Racing 
ARRABONA 
Dr.K racing team 
907 racing 
Team Extracross 
Motomax 
Motoroox - you must 
Pütt Racing 
Holland 
RT-7 Racing Team 
you must ride- not ro
Dr.K Racing Team 
De Odrugga 
MSC Laubuseschbac
Pussy Riders 
- 
DrK Racing Team 
DIRTRIDER.CZ 
KNMV 
Silesia Enduro 
MSC Saal 
Mit_Schwinga 
Włodawaski Motorow
- 
Enduro-Team-Vienna
Silesia Enduro 
LietzSport 
Mounten-Enduro/Mx-
Manuel Bleeck 
Fas Forms Racing 

Dr. K racing team 
Pütt-Racing 
MC Parchim 
Dr. K 

Car 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SHERCO 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps Total Tm 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13:30.501 

Avg. Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37:59.042 

Best Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
239 
311 
322 
339 
341 
220 

Name 
Andreas Fahrenberger 
König Bernd 
Manuel Wohlschlager 
Michael Ryda 
Michael Kornarek 
Oester Marco 

Nat. 
Austria 
Germania 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Elvetia 

Competitor 
IG-Schuba 
Fast Forms Racing 
Enduro Team Vienna
KGRT 
KGRT 
Pussy Riders 

Car 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSABERG 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps Total Tm 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13:30.501 

Avg. Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37:59.042 

Best Speed 

30,383 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
272 
212 
271 
298 
251 
247 
248 
299 
338 
288 
300 
264 
265 
283 
210 
287 
244 
280 
312 
342 
204 
255 
308 
250 
266 
252 
236 
314 
206 
335 
246 
201 
231 
214 
269 

Name 
Zdenek Cyprian 
Maciej Loboz 
Teodor Kabakchiev 
Rudolf Kavasky 
Martin Michna 
Marcin Wrona 
Grzegorz Świdziński 
Wolfgruber Rüdiger 
Dávid Bence Kovács 
Tomáš Louthan 
Stocker Willi 
Vlastimil Stupka 
Vlastimil junior Stupka 
Petr Uher 
Rokowski Marcin 
Jan Pozar 
Patrick Schermann 
Thomas Eleser 
László Fülöp 
Radu Ungur 
Dirk Pasedag 
Tomas Vlk 
Janos Tichi 
Jaromír Lach 
Jaromír Orság 
Oldřich Bražina 
Pawel Modry 
Mosolits Kristof 
Andreas Wudtke 
Péter Miksi 
Jan Kowalowka 
Fritzsche Marco 
Marcin Tynowski 
Ronny Mauersberger 
Ondřej Voňavka 

Nat. 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Bulgaria 
Republica Ceha 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Austria 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Austria 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Romania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Polonia 
Germania 
Polonia 
Germania 
Cehia 

Competitor 
Cyprian s.r.o. 
CKM Cieszyn 
Bojenci Milk 

Itecotraderacingczec
CKM CIESZYN 
CKM CIESZYN 
Enduro Austria Racin
motomax motorsport 
Dr.K 
Enduro Austria Racin
Babínek team 
babinek team 
Blue Smoke 
OSTRY MOTOCROS
vomacky 

Elli Racing 
Marko SE 
HETA 
GELÄNDESPORT N
Enduro team Rolizo 
Extrém Motor SE 
Motopalič Beta Team
Babínek team 
Motopalič Beta Team
PartizanoPenetrator/

Geländesport-Nordos
DÉL-KONSTRUKT S
CKM CIESZYN 
you must ride Not rol
Partizano Penetrator
Enduro Fleischer/ MC
RT-7 Racing Team 

Car 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 

HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
GAS GAS 
BETA 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 

KTM 
SHERCO 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:21:54.547 
1:23:52.360 
1:24:01.090 
1:31:11.945 
1:32:11.681 
1:39:23.392 
1:40:11.577 
1:40:31.392 
1:43:45.576 
1:44:15.511 
1:44:18.684 
1:44:54.104 
1:45:16.340 
1:50:16.033 
1:50:19.009 
1:51:16.876 
1:52:01.915 
1:52:10.402 
1:53:08.249 
1:53:41.457 
1:54:25.695 
1:54:29.054 
1:54:30.575 
1:54:42.579 
1:54:51.697 
1:55:14.392 
1:57:32.260 
2:13:59.810 
1:19:57.504 
1:20:53.995 
1:20:56.296 
1:24:54.392 
1:25:07.227 
1:27:08.887 
1:27:09.684 

Diff

1:57.813 
2:06.543 
9:17.398 

10:17.134 
17:28.845 
18:17.030 
18:36.845 
21:51.029 
22:20.964 
22:24.137 
22:59.557 
23:21.793 
28:21.486 
28:24.462 
29:22.329 
30:07.368 
30:15.855 
31:13.702 
31:46.910 
32:31.148 
32:34.507 
32:36.028 
32:48.032 
32:57.150 
33:19.845 
35:37.713 
52:05.263 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:57.813 

Avg. Speed 

32,963 

Best Lap Tm 

26:19.191 

Best Speed 

34,195 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 

No. 
276 
281 
226 
286 
274 
291 
292 
336 
294 
309 
263 
217 
223 
301 
282 
330 
289 
273 
328 
270 
237 
315 
218 
222 
232 
254 
325 
333 
334 
225 
219 
316 
310 
296 
337 

Name 
Macioschek Thomas 
Matthias Zill 
Markus Rieder 
Jan Mares 
Cantieni Roman 
Jiri Fila junior 
Jiri Fila 
Dr.Herczegfalvy Csanad
Erwin Bloemen 
Török Dávid 
Hampe Sebastian 
Mario Egger 
Peter Schweingruber 
Ciurla Marian 
Lukas Vongrej 
Daniel Fasching 
Vlastimil Sindelar 
Leutwyler Nicolo 
Daniel Szabo 
Lukáš Voňavka 
Tomasz Poloczek 
Jonas Schwab 
Hans-Jakob Josi 
Toni Meyes 
Rafał Tomaszewski 
Daniel Kelly 
Matěj Oliva 
Ferenc Tamer 
Daniel Vegh 
Peter Rahn 
Jonathan Grossen 
René Triska 
Burányi Attila 
Míša Polívková 
Kiss János 

Nat. 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Elvetia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Belgia 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Elvetia 
România 
Cehia 
Austria 
Cehia 
Elvetia 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Elvetia 
Polonia 
Anglia 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Germania 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Ungaria 

Competitor 
Racing for riesa 
Dirtpig Racing Plaue
WeyEndExtrem 
Dr.K team 
Enduro Bastards 
Dr.K Racing team 
Dr.K Racing team 
ARRABONA 
Drapáci Joppen-Moto
Extreme mske 
- 
Pussy Riders 
FMS 
Enduro Lupac 
DrK Racing Team 
Mit_Schwinga 
DrK Racing Team 
Team Grischun 
ARRABONA 
RT-7 Racing Team 
PartizanoPenetrator/
- 
Pussy Riders 
Pussy Rider 
Partizano Penetrator
Danger Dan Racing 
Energydrinky.cz 
Motomax 
MotoX 
x-leo 
Pussy Riders 
- 
Extrem mske 
Dr.K Racing Team 
Dél-konstrukt se 

Car 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
BETA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:28:18.326 
1:28:34.041 
1:29:18.033 
1:29:33.633 
1:29:49.521 
1:31:02.105 
1:31:50.784 
1:32:32.484 
1:36:49.316 
1:37:15.681 
1:37:16.467 
1:38:39.007 
1:38:40.811 
1:38:47.035 
1:40:39.182 
1:40:50.406 
1:43:40.497 
1:44:12.000 
1:45:11.314 
1:46:28.824 
1:46:30.225 
1:46:32.117 
1:47:49.898 
1:51:28.928 
1:51:30.907 
1:51:58.316 
1:52:11.144 
1:52:20.282 
1:52:50.831 
1:53:00.715 
1:54:24.770 
1:57:11.573 
1:57:43.258 
1:59:14.813 
1:59:50.271 

Diff
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:57.813 

Avg. Speed 

32,963 

Best Lap Tm 

26:19.191 

Best Speed 

34,195 

Best Lap by 

272 - Zdenek Cyprian 

Printed: 2015.03.29. 13:27:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

King of the Hill, Arad (ROU) 

Day 2 Hobby 

Race Hobby 

Race 

Day2 15,000 km 

2015.03.29. 10:00 

KING OF THE HILL  -  HARD ENDURO

Page 2/5 



Pos 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
228 
279 
245 
295 
220 
233 
331 
227 
332 
262 
313 
261 
253 
230 
234 
260 
306 
256 

275 
235 
229 
211 
324 
200 
202 
203 
205 
207 
208 
209 
213 
215 
216 

Name 
Gert Pieper Goed 
Wessel Peters 
Manuel Unger 
Petr Hlubucek 
Oester Marco 
Tristan Mooij 
Schwinger Willibald 
Peter van Ee 
Robert Legat 
Buchholz Bernd 
Pierre Schendel 
Lemcke Ronny 
Stefan Baer 
Agnieszka Smolińska 
Aalt Pieper Allerbeste 
Sebastian Schulze 
Eichert Matthias 
Mario Haefke 

Michael Bichler 
Jeroen van den Bor 
Hendri Van de Steeg 
Maciej Kus 
Gschaider Florian 
Marco Breitschaft 
Michael Sittel 
Daniel Held 
Stefan Nowack 
Adrian Gwozdzik 
Adam Spieglanin 
Arkadiusz Małolepszy 
Marcisz 
Mainhardt Eric 
Wieslaw Polnik 

Nat. 
Olanda 
Olanda 
Austria 
Republica Ceha 
Elvetia 
Olanda 
Austria 
Olanda 
Austria 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Polonia 
Olanda 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 

Germania 
Olanda 
Olanda 
Polonia 
Austria 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Germania 
Polonia 

Competitor 
KNMV 
MBC de Zevenheuve

Drapáci Trutnov 
Pussy Riders 
KNMV 
Mit_Schwinga 
Holland 
Mit_Schwinga 
- 
MSC Laubuseschbac
Pütt Racing 
MC Vellahn 
Włodawaski Motorow
KNMV 
MC Parchim 
Fas Forms Racing 
Pütt-Racing 

MXTREME 
KNMV 
KNMV 
OSTRY MOTOCROS
ICH 
you must ride- not ro
Motoroox - you must 
MC Wolgast 
MC Wolgast 
Silesia Enduro 
Silesia Enduro 
Rybnik 
Silesia Enduro 
Enduro Freunde Erzg
Silesia Enduro 

Car 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 

BETA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

BETA 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SHERCO 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
2:02:44.590 
2:08:53.711 
2:15:22.137 

40:18.195 
52:02.578 

1:03:58.982 
1:04:48.255 
1:09:04.065 
1:11:32.490 
1:14:06.387 
1:21:53.712 
1:29:24.922 
1:30:37.506 
1:53:50.619 
2:02:59.924 
2:04:02.179 
2:04:47.992 
2:12:00.929 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:57.813 

Avg. Speed 

32,963 

Best Lap Tm 

26:19.191 

Best Speed 

34,195 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
221 
224 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 
249 
257 
258 
259 
267 
268 
277 
278 
284 
285 
290 
293 
297 
302 
303 
304 
305 
307 
311 
317 
318 
319 
320 
321 
322 
323 
326 

Name 
Gerd Arnold 
Krzysztof Lenik 
Konrad Kaminski 
Andreas Fahrenberger 
Lukas Kerschbaumer 
Manuel Leichtfried 
Johannes Simmer 
Benedikt Tazreiter 
Damian Tekieli 
Christian Hagenhofer 
Thomas Radax 
Jürgen Lovranich 
Hagen Murgg 
Miroslav Otahal 
Miene Thomas 
Schmidt Rico 
Petr Rott 
Jiri Kalat 
Tomas Nemec 
Václav Holý 
Lukáš Polívka 
Raul Fic 
Andreas Böck 
Hans Steinmassl 
Patrick Wallner 
Michel Bastian 
König Bernd 
Manuel Bleeck 
Stephan Schreier 
Michael Stump 
Peter Haunschmid 
Marcus Führenstahl 
Manuel Wohlschlager 
Walter Haunschmid 
Jiří Podroužek 

Nat. 
Austria 
Polonia 
Polonia 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Polonia 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Cehia 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Republica Ceha 
Cehia 
Cehia 
România 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Cehia 

Competitor 
mxg-parts 
Silesia Enduro 
PartizanoPenetrator/
IG-Schuba 
IG SCHUBA 
LietzSport 
MTC-Biberbach / IG-
Rameis Racing 
CKM CIESZYN 
Mounten-Enduro/Mx-
Mountain-Enduro 
Lovi Racing 
907 racing 
Enduro Zabreh 
Team Röderaue 

Dr. K racing team 
Dr. K 
Dr.K racing team 
Dr.K Racing Team 
Motopalič 
ENDURO RESITA 
MSC Saal 
Team Extracross 
Team Extracross 
Fast Forms Racing 
Fast Forms Racing 
Manuel Bleeck 
- 

Enduro-Team-Vienna
De Odrugga 
Enduro Team Vienna
Enduro-Team-Vienna
DIRTRIDER.CZ 

Car 
SHERCO 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
BETA 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
SHERCO 
KTM 
HUSABERG 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG 
KTM 
KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps Total Tm Diff
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:57.813 

Avg. Speed 

32,963 

Best Lap Tm 

26:19.191 

Best Speed 

34,195 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
327 
329 
339 
340 
341 
343 

Name 
Zettl Johannes 
Fasching Markus 
Michael Ryda 
Klaus Huemer 
Michael Kornarek 
Nagel Joanan 

Nat. 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Austria 
Romania 

Competitor 
FSC 3x6=18 
Mit_Schwinga 
KGRT 
KGRT 
KGRT 

Car 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
SHERCO 
KTM 

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Penalty Laps Total Tm Diff
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:57.813 

Avg. Speed 

32,963 

Best Lap Tm 

26:19.191 

Best Speed 

34,195 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
272 
212 
271 
298 
248 
299 
251 
264 
338 
280 
300 
265 
247 
308 
255 
288 
283 
210 
266 
244 
312 
252 
335 
250 
236 
342 
314 
206 
287 
204 
281 
214 
201 
286 
246 
336 

Name 
Zdenek Cyprian 
Maciej Loboz 
Teodor Kabakchiev 
Rudolf Kavasky 
Grzegorz Świdziński 
Wolfgruber Rüdiger 
Martin Michna 
Vlastimil Stupka 
Dávid Bence Kovács 
Thomas Eleser 
Stocker Willi 
Vlastimil junior Stupka 
Marcin Wrona 
Janos Tichi 
Tomas Vlk 
Tomáš Louthan 
Petr Uher 
Rokowski Marcin 
Jaromír Orság 
Patrick Schermann 
László Fülöp 
Oldřich Bražina 
Péter Miksi 
Jaromír Lach 
Pawel Modry 
Radu Ungur 
Mosolits Kristof 
Andreas Wudtke 
Jan Pozar 
Dirk Pasedag 
Matthias Zill 
Ronny Mauersberger 
Fritzsche Marco 
Jan Mares 
Jan Kowalowka 
Dr.Herczegfalvy Csana

Competitor 
Cyprian s.r.o. 
CKM Cieszyn 
Bojenci Milk 

CKM CIESZYN 
Enduro Austria Racing Team
Itecotraderacingczech 
Babínek team 
Motomax Motorsport 
Elli Racing 
Enduro Austria Racing Team
babinek team 
CKM CIESZYN 
Extrém Motor SE 
Enduro team Rolizo 
Dr.K 
Blue Smoke 
OSTRY MOTOCROSS 
Babínek team 

Marko SE 
Motopalič Beta Team 
DÉL-KONSTRUKT SE 
Motopalič Beta Team 
PartizanoPenetrator/MGT 
HETA 

Geländesport-Nordost 
vomacky 
GELÄNDESPORT NORDOS
Dirtpig Racing Plauen 
Enduro Fleischer/ MC Mek 
you must ride Not roll!!! 
Dr.K team 
CKM CIESZYN 
ARRABONA 

Nat. 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Bulgaria 
Republica Ceha
Polonia 
Austria 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Austria 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Austria 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Romania 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Cehia 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Germania 
Cehia 
Polonia 
Ungaria 

Car 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 

KTM 
HUSQVARN
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARN
HUSABERG
KTM 
KTM 
GAS GAS 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSABERG
KTM 
BETA 

KTM 
BETA 
SHERCO 
BETA 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
BETA 
KTM 
HUSQVARN
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Total points 
2 
4 
6 
9 

11 
15 
16 
18 
18 
26 
27 
28 
30 
33 
34 
36 
36 
36 
38 
42 
42 
46 
49 
52 
54 
57 
57 
60 
65 
68 
70 
74 
75 
75 
76 
77 

R1.  
1 
2 
3 
5 
4 
7 

11 
6 
9 
8 

16 
15 
24 
10 
12 
26 
22 
21 
13 
25 
23 
20 
19 
28 
27 
37 
29 
31 
49 
47 
33 
40 
43 
36 
45 
34 

R2.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
7 
8 
5 

12 
9 

18 
11 
13 

6 
23 
22 
10 
14 
15 
25 
17 
19 
26 
30 
24 
27 
20 
28 
29 
16 
21 
37 
34 
32 
39 
31 
43 
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Pos 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 
334 
291 
292 
269 
301 
231 
276 
274 
294 
309 
315 
223 
237 
289 
296 
253 

Name 
Daniel Vegh 
Jiri Fila junior 
Jiri Fila 
Ondřej Voňavka 
Ciurla Marian 
Marcin Tynowski 
Macioschek Thomas 
Cantieni Roman 
Erwin Bloemen 
Török Dávid 
Jonas Schwab 
Peter Schweingruber 
Tomasz Poloczek 
Vlastimil Sindelar 
Míša Polívková 
Stefan Baer 

Competitor 
MotoX 
Dr.K Racing team 
Dr.K Racing team 
RT-7 Racing Team 
Enduro Lupac 
Partizano Penetrator Squad
Racing for riesa 
Enduro Bastards 
Drapáci Joppen-Motoren 
Extreme mske 
- 
FMS 
PartizanoPenetrator/Enduro
DrK Racing Team 
Dr.K Racing Team 
MC Vellahn 

Nat. 
Ungaria 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
România 
Polonia 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Belgia 
Ungaria 
Germania 
Elvetia 
Polonia 
Cehia 
Cehia 
Germania 

Car 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG
HUSQVARN
BETA 
KTM 
BETA 
BETA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSABERG

Class 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Total points 
82 
83 
86 
87 
88 
92 
92 
97 
98 
98 

103 
111 
114 
118 
136 
145 

R1.  
18 
42 
44 
52 
39 
59 
56 
57 
54 
53 
46 
63 
58 
66 
67 
62 

R2.  
64 
41 
42 
35 
49 
33 
36 
40 
44 
45 
57 
48 
56 
52 
69 
83 
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